
Dr. Jessica Gore

Executive Director of Research, Evaluation, & Accountability

Jessica.Gore@ectorcountyisd.org

432-456-5815

Elsa Enriquez

Administrative Assistant

elsa.enriquez@ectorcountyisd.org

432-456-0999

Cheryl Wilson

Director of Student Evaluation &
Assessments

cheryl.wilson@ectorcountyisd.org

432-456-0016

● Assessment Performance
and Results Communication

● Data Analysis for
Accountability

● District Indicators of Success

Ricardo Leal

Coordinator of District Data
Analytics

ricardo.leal@ectorcountyisd.org

432-456-0018

● TIA Data Collection and
Submission

● Ad Hoc District Data
Requests

● Data Download and Uploads

Kristin Whittenburg, Ph.D.

Director of Research & Evaluation

kristin.whittenburg@ectorcountyisd.org

432-456-0070

● Program Evaluation
● External Research and Data

Requests
● Internal Research and Data

Analysis

Michelle Galindo

Coordinator of State Assessments

michelle.galindo@ectorcountyisd.org

432-456-8521

● State & Local Assessments
● Assessment Calendar &

Training
● Assessment Irregularities

Elsa Lazcano

District Testing Specialist

elsa.lazcano@ectorcountyisd.org

432-456-8529

● Assessment Platform Access
● Assessment Labels,

Materials, and Logistics
● Assessment Support
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